
Automatic Invite Score: 577 U18 Cut Score: 577
U21 Cut Score: 577 U15 Cut Score: 577

U18 Cut Score: 571 Cut Score
573 U15 Cut Score: 543 548

Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score
Passmore Rylie IL N/A U21 NO 594 Akins Ashlyn MD Damascus Air Rifle Club U15 YES 547
Seabrooke Carley AL Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 591 Allen Viola TX N/A U21 YES 580
Walrath Emme WI Georgia Southern U21 NO 591 Allen Madison PA Jerome Junior Rifle U18 YES 578
Diamond Regan CO Ole Miss U21 NO 590 Allen Kiersten PA The University of Akron U21 NO 578
McFarland Kamdyn MT Yellowstone Rifle Club U18 YES 590 Anastasia Mottern SC Wofford College Rifle U21 YES 548
Palfrey Sadie PA University of Alaska FairbanU21 NO 590 Anderson Parker VA Lafayette Gun Club Yorktow  U18 YES 565
Ballard Abigail MS Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 589 Antwiler Addison LA Army Rifle U21 NO 584
Fedora Marissa CA N/A U21 NO 589 Ashford Sophia VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U21 YES 577
Soulé Lea TX Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 589 Ashley Haymond KY N/A U18 YES 579
Boozer Elisa OK University of Kentucky U21 NO 588 Ayers Gabrielle FL University of Memphis U21 NO 573
Dufresne Hannah TX Army Rifle U21 NO 588 Bailey Maggie AL SCSSA U18 YES 517
Perkins Alivia IN Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 588 Baldwin Cherish AK Arctic Precision U18 YES 552
Probst Elizabeth TX University of Kentucky U21 NO 588 Ballard Abigail MS Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 589
de Jesus Jordan GA Ole Miss U21 NO 587 Beardsley Myra NY Rochester Rifle Club U18 YES 565
Sullivan Katlyn GA Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 587 Bender Baylee SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 554
DARDAS KELSEY CO NTCSC U18 YES 586 Blackman Lillian IN The X Count U18 YES 578
Moyer Maddy GA Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 586 Blake Ashlyn WV N/A U21 NO 583
Bodrogi Emmet NJ University of Memphis U21 NO 585 Bodrogi Emmet NJ University of Memphis U21 NO 585
Dinh Gracie AR Ole Miss U21 NO 585 Boozer Elisa OK University of Kentucky U21 NO 588
Richards Jordan MD Queen Anne's County 4-H M  U18 YES 585 Borner Kendal CT Blue Trail Range Corp U15 YES 544
Antwiler Addison LA Army Rifle U21 NO 584 Bowden Marley AL N/A U21 NO 570
McClung Victoria LA N/A U18 YES 584 Bradford Aviana MI Detroit Sportsmen's CongreU18 YES 499
Palfrey Maggie PA Mason Dixon Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 584 Breeden Ensley WA Spokane Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 553
Blake Ashlyn WV N/A U21 NO 583 BROWN Cora NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 567
Czernick Julia TX N/A U21 YES 583 Burnley Addison LA N/A U18 YES 568
Gallagher Hannah NY Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 583 Butler Bethany TX Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 571
Green Brenna TX Army Rifle U21 NO 583 Camp Camryn WV N/A U21 NO 576
Lawrence Emma KY Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 583 Canaday Laura MD VMI U21 NO 555
Johnson Mallory TN Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 582 Carbajal Eva CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 569
LARSON MAKENZIE CO AMER LEG POST 109 U21 YES 582 Carr Josie MS Deep South Precision ShooU21 YES 547
Lynn Karlie PA Everett Sportsmans Junior  U18 YES 582 Carter Susan GA Ole Miss U21 NO 577
Thomas Prisha CT Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 582 Chatfield Teagan TX N/A U18 YES 562
Visconti Holly SC UAB U21 YES 581 Chutke Aditi TX N/A U18 YES 565
Wells Kennedy TX N/A U21 YES 581 Clarke Madison RI Cumberland Beagle Club U18 YES 541
Allen Viola TX N/A U21 YES 580 Cleveland Alessiandra AK Lathrop High School U21 YES 559
Jaros Megan MN University Of Memphis U21 NO 580 Comer Kyalynn ID Kootenai Valley Rifle Club U18 YES 537
Sprague Gabriella PA N/A U21 NO 580 Corbett Grace VA Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 578
Wentland Piper IN UAB U21 NO 580 Costello Hailey CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 554
Ashley Haymond KY N/A U18 YES 579 Criddle Savannah CA Ole Miss U21 NO 572
Dunn Riley PA N/A U21 NO 579 Crosby Liv AK Borealis Bullseyes U18 YES 552
McFarland Ainsley MT Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 579 Cullis Shaylin NH Ferrybrook U18 YES 560
Oberle Jesse-Anne OK Oklahoma SharpShooters U21 YES 579 CURTIS AVA CO NTCSC U18 YES 571
Valenta Carlee PA N/A U21 NO 579 Czernick Julia TX N/A U21 YES 583
Allen Madison PA Jerome Junior Rifle U18 YES 578 Daniels Amelia MA Reading Rifle U15 YES 545

2025-2026 STATE JUNIOR OLYMPIC MATCH - INVITE LIST AS OF Feburary 23, 2026
WOMEN'S 3x20 SMALLBORE RIFLE

While we make every effort to ensure that all scores and invites are accounted for properly, if you see a mistake with your score, do not see your name on the invite list and believe it should be included, or 
have questions about the invites, please contact Ashley MacAllister at ashley.macallister@usashooting.org and I would be happy to help resolve the issue.

Congratulations to all of our 2026 Junior Olympic National Championship qualifiers!
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Allen Kiersten PA The University of Akron U21 NO 578 DARDAS KELSEY CO NTCSC U18 YES 586
Blackman Lillian IN The X Count U18 YES 578 Davis Morgan Il CIPS U15 YES 543
Corbett Grace VA Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 578 de Jesus Jordan GA Ole Miss U21 NO 587
Kring Mackinzie CO N/A U21 NO 578 DeGisi Lilianna VA Acorns U21 YES 567
Meierotto Noah AK(colleg   University of Alaska FairbanU21 NO 578 Demas Abby VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U18 YES 553
Miller Lily CA Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 578 DERRICK ELLA VA citadel U21 NO 549
Olivia Harvey TN N/A U18 YES 578 Diamond Regan CO Ole Miss U21 NO 590
Ashford Sophia VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U21 YES 577 Diaz Maryjane CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 549
Carter Susan GA Ole Miss U21 NO 577 Dickson Katie CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 570
Sitra Morgan TX N/A U21 YES 577 Dinh Gracie AR Ole Miss U21 NO 585
Watts Alexandria CA Individual U21 NO 577 Dougherty Briana GA N/A U18 YES 568
Williams Kinzey PA Everett JRC U18 YES 577 Downey Kenly Il CIPS U21 YES 576
Camp Camryn WV N/A U21 NO 576 D'Souza Eliana MD Arlington Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 549
Downey Kenly Il CIPS U21 YES 576 Dufresne Hannah TX Army Rifle U21 NO 588
Singleton Hailey OH Georgia Southern U21 NO 576 Dunn Riley PA N/A U21 NO 579
Stuart Meredith TX N/A U21 YES 576 Esser Allie TX N/A U21 YES 573
Mills Laila PA ESJRC U18 YES 575 FAST-CLARKE EMRIE FL citadel U21 NO 549
Walter Brianna GA UNG U21 NO 575 Fedora Marissa CA N/A U21 NO 589
Kovacevic Ariana NY WNY Shooting Stars U18 YES 574 FERNANDEZ Teresa NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 553
Pruden Mackenzie TX N/A U21 NO 574 Fey Bianca IN The X Count U15 YES 543
Ayers Gabrielle FL University of Memphis U21 NO 573 Fink Hazel IN The X Count U21 YES 550
Esser Allie TX N/A U21 YES 573 Fondy Megan IN SIRPC Precision U21 YES 571
Muzik Claudia OH Ole Miss U21 NO 573 Forgues Phoebe MA Reading Rifle U18 YES 572
Wells Kameron TX N/A U21 YES 573 Foster Brynn GA Ole Mill Rangers U21 YES 566
Criddle Savannah CA Ole Miss U21 NO 572 Gallagher Hannah NY Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 583
Forgues Phoebe MA Reading Rifle U18 YES 572 Gamble Danica MT Yellowstone Rifle Club U18 YES 552
MOORE Rhiannon NM ZIA R&P U21 YES 572 Goin Hannah WA Morehead State Rifle TeamU21 YES 565
Swick Ziva PA N/A U21 NO 572 Gratz Isabelle IL Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 569
Butler Bethany TX Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 571 Green Brenna TX Army Rifle U21 NO 583
CURTIS AVA CO NTCSC U18 YES 571 Gregory Jessica WV WVU Rifle Club U21 YES 557
Fondy Megan IN SIRPC Precision U21 YES 571 Griffiths Anna PA Northern Cambria HS U18 YES 557
Lucy Evans GA N/A U18 NO 571 Gu Grace NJ Somerset Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 549
Mix Sarah OH A.L. Post 295 U15 YES 571 Harford Avana VA Acorns U18 YES 568
TALARICO NAYA MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootU18 YES 571 Harper Lillie Il River Vallely Sharpshooteres U15 YES 548
Tang Helena AZ Rio Salado Sportsman s 

Club U18 YES 571 Harper Lillie Il River Vallely Sharpshooteres U15 YES 548
Bowden Marley AL N/A U21 NO 570 Harris Ruby OH A.L. Post 295 U18 YES 553
Dickson Katie CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 570 Hart Audrey WA Navy U21 NO 557
LAVE CORA CO NTCSC U18 YES 570 Hildebrandt Page MT N/A U21 NO 567
Sralla Briley TX N/A U18 YES 570 Hood Ava Il CIPS U18 YES 560
Wagner Devin PA MDJRC U21 NO 570 HOYCOTT Nevaeh NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 559
Carbajal Eva CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 569 Hurley Alyssa OR Tri-County Gun Club U18 YES 568
Gratz Isabelle IL Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 569 JAMISON JOSEPHINE FL SW FL Marksmanship U18 YES 550
Morgan Jadyn CA Ole Miss U21 NO 569 Jaros Megan MN University Of Memphis U21 NO 580
Riewe Kayla TX Ole Miss U21 NO 569 Johnson Mallory TN Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 582
Shen Hypatia CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 569 Junker Karis OK Oklahoma SharpShooters U18 YES 565
Burnley Addison LA N/A U18 YES 568 Keels Roxane TX N/A U21 YES 567
Dougherty Briana GA N/A U18 YES 568 Koller Piper ND Buffalo Sharpshooters U15 YES 553
Harford Avana VA Acorns U18 YES 568 Kovacevic Ariana NY WNY Shooting Stars U18 YES 574
Hurley Alyssa OR Tri-County Gun Club U18 YES 568 Kring Mackinzie CO N/A U21 NO 578
Moriarty Shannon MD Arlington Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 568 LARSON MAKENZIE CO AMER LEG POST 109 U21 YES 582
Parish Chloe AR N/A U21 NO 568 LAVE CORA CO NTCSC U18 YES 570
Sar Soraya TX VMI U21 NO 568 Lawrence Emma KY Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 583
Sutherlin Alison GA UNG U21 NO 568 Lee Ella MA Taunton U18 YES 555
Todd Hannah MT University of Kentucky U21 NO 568 Lemme Edith OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 556
Valenta Emily PA N/A U21 NO 568 Lemme Edith OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 556
BROWN Cora NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 567 Leone Jillian CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 563
DeGisi Lilianna VA Acorns U21 YES 567 Lockard Brook NC Belton Gun Club U18 YES 483
Hildebrandt Page MT N/A U21 NO 567 Lucy Evans GA N/A U18 NO 571
Keels Roxane TX N/A U21 YES 567 Lusk Dylan CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 548
Woolley Jacqueline WA WCW Sharpshooters U18 YES 567 Lynn Karlie PA Everett Sportsmans Junior  U18 YES 582
Yang Sophie CT Metacon Gun Club U18 NO 567 Mackenzie Rogers KY N/A U15 YES 551
Foster Brynn GA Ole Mill Rangers U21 YES 566 Mackenzie Rogers KY N/A U15 YES 551
Mooney Audrey VA Acorns U18 YES 566 Marne Emily PA University of Kentucky U21 NO 559
Roark Adalynn SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 566 Marr Elaina TX N/A U15 YES 564



Tweedell Darian VA VMI U21 YES 566 Marr Elaina TX N/A U15 YES 564
Anderson Parker VA Lafayette Gun Club Yorktow  U18 YES 565 Martinez Ysabelle IN The X Count U18 YES 565
Beardsley Myra NY Rochester Rifle Club U18 YES 565 McClung Victoria LA N/A U18 YES 584
Chutke Aditi TX N/A U18 YES 565 McCoy Emma PA Palmyra U18 YES 551
Goin Hannah WA Morehead State Rifle TeamU21 YES 565 MCENTEE KATELYNN FL SW FL Marksmanship U18 YES 551
Junker Karis OK Oklahoma SharpShooters U18 YES 565 McFarland Kamdyn MT Yellowstone Rifle Club U18 YES 590
Martinez Ysabelle IN The X Count U18 YES 565 McFarland Ainsley MT Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 579
Munley Kirstin PA Palmyra U18 YES 565 Meierotto Noah AK(colleg   University of Alaska FairbanU21 NO 578
Stann Catherine VA Acorns U18 YES 565 Meinen Olive MN Minnesota Centershots U15 YES 532
Marr Elaina TX N/A U15 YES 564 Mickle Jolynn PA Everett JR Rifle Club U18 YES 548
Marr Elaina TX N/A U15 YES 564 Miller Lily CA Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 578
SIMPSON MARTHA CO TWS U18 YES 564 Miller Kelly CT Cos Cob Revolver & Rifle CU21 YES 561
Talbott Hannah CT Cos Cob Revolver & Rifle CU18 YES 564 Mills Laila PA ESJRC U18 YES 575
Torrence Megan CO Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 564 Mitchell Molly MT N/A U21 NO 558
Young Sarah PA Palmyra Junior Rifle U18 YES 564 Mix Sarah OH A.L. Post 295 U15 YES 571
Leone Jillian CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 563 MIX MEGHAN OH citadel U21 NO 556
Wade Sienna VA Acorns U21 YES 563 Mooney Audrey VA Acorns U18 YES 566
Chatfield Teagan TX N/A U18 YES 562 MOORE Rhiannon NM ZIA R&P U21 YES 572
Morris Christina VA Lafayette Gun Club Yorktow  U18 YES 562 Moran Kathleen NY The University of Akron U21 NO 560
Muzik Delilah OH A.L. Post 295 U18 YES 562 Morgan Jadyn CA Ole Miss U21 NO 569
O'Neil Harper AK Arctic Precision U18 YES 562 Moriarty Shannon MD Arlington Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 568
Smith Peyton-Riley TX N/A U21 YES 562 Morris Christina VA Lafayette Gun Club Yorktow  U18 YES 562
Somers Emmaleine OH Camp Perry U18 YES 562 Moyer Maddy GA Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 586
Miller Kelly CT Cos Cob Revolver & Rifle CU21 YES 561 Munley Kirstin PA Palmyra U18 YES 565
Murrell Reigan TX N/A U18 YES 561 Murrell Reigan TX N/A U18 YES 561
Ridinger Aimee PA Palmyra Junior Rifle U21 YES 561 Muzik Claudia OH Ole Miss U21 NO 573
SYLVIA CHIARA CO TWS U18 YES 561 Muzik Delilah OH A.L. Post 295 U18 YES 562
Xie Wuyue Virginia VMI U21 NO 561 Nickerson Madelyn AK Borealis Bullseyes U18 YES 549
Cullis Shaylin NH Ferrybrook U18 YES 560 Oberle Jesse-Anne OK Oklahoma SharpShooters U21 YES 579
Hood Ava Il CIPS U18 YES 560 Olivia Harvey TN N/A U18 YES 578
Moran Kathleen NY The University of Akron U21 NO 560 O'Neil Harper AK Arctic Precision U18 YES 562
Rummler Olivia AL UAB U21 NO 560 Osterman Elizabeth PA DuBois Central Catholic U18 YES 557
Sanford Skylar GA N/A U21 YES 560 Palfrey Sadie PA University of Alaska FairbanU21 NO 590
Smith Sabrina OH ALJGC U18 YES 560 Palfrey Maggie PA Mason Dixon Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 584
Solis Princy NY Reading Rifle U18 NO 560 Parish Chloe AR N/A U21 NO 568
Cleveland Alessiandra AK Lathrop High School U21 YES 559 Parlin Vanessa ME Cumberland U18 YES 540
HOYCOTT Nevaeh NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 559 Parmley Ashlynn IN The X Count U15 YES 555
Marne Emily PA University of Kentucky U21 NO 559 Parmley Ashlynn IN The X Count U15 YES 555
Sandhu Simr CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 559 Passmore Rylie IL N/A U21 NO 594
Sapp Mattie GA Individual U18 YES 559 Perkins Alivia IN Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 588
Mitchell Molly MT N/A U21 NO 558 Piper Thompson TN N/A U18 YES 555
Qian Chelsea CT Metacon Gun Club U15 YES 558 Porter Molly AK N/A U18 YES 549
Qian Chelsea CT Metacon Gun Club U15 YES 558 Probst Elizabeth TX University of Kentucky U21 NO 588
Gregory Jessica WV WVU Rifle Club U21 YES 557 Pruden Mackenzie TX N/A U21 NO 574
Griffiths Anna PA Northern Cambria HS U18 YES 557 Qian Chelsea CT Metacon Gun Club U15 YES 558
Hart Audrey WA Navy U21 NO 557 Qian Chelsea CT Metacon Gun Club U15 YES 558
Osterman Elizabeth PA DuBois Central Catholic U18 YES 557 Richards Jordan MD Queen Anne's County 4-H M  U18 YES 585
Schilmiller Lacy IN SIRPC Precision U18 YES 557 Ridinger Aimee PA Palmyra Junior Rifle U21 YES 561
Sitra Harper TX N/A U18 YES 557 Riewe Kayla TX Ole Miss U21 NO 569
Lemme Edith OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 556 Roark Adalynn SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 566
Lemme Edith OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 556 Rolli Isabelle WI River Valley SharpshootersU18 YES 539
MIX MEGHAN OH citadel U21 NO 556 Rummler Olivia AL UAB U21 NO 560
Sullivan Alivia NH Ferrybrook U21 YES 556 SAMSON NATALIE MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootU21 YES 550
Sundararaman Tara VA Acorns U18 YES 556 Sandhu Simr CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 559
Canaday Laura MD VMI U21 NO 555 Sandhu Suhaavie CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 550
Lee Ella MA Taunton U18 YES 555 Sanford Skylar GA N/A U21 YES 560
Parmley Ashlynn IN The X Count U15 YES 555 Sapp Mattie GA Individual U18 YES 559
Parmley Ashlynn IN The X Count U15 YES 555 Sar Soraya TX VMI U21 NO 568
Piper Thompson TN N/A U18 YES 555 Schilmiller Lacy IN SIRPC Precision U18 YES 557
Thompson Madison WA Sabertooth Shooting SquadU21 YES 555 Scholz Jessie CA Lincoln Rifle Club U15 YES 544
Wang Julia MA Reading Rifle U18 YES 555 Seabrooke Carley AL Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 591
Bender Baylee SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 554 Shen Hypatia CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 569
Costello Hailey CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 554 Shen Faraday CA Lincoln Rifle Club U15 YES 543
Yaniec Madeline AK Borealis Bullseyes U21 YES 554 SIMPSON MARTHA CO TWS U18 YES 564



Breeden Ensley WA Spokane Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 553 Singleton Hailey OH Georgia Southern U21 NO 576
Demas Abby VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U18 YES 553 Sitra Morgan TX N/A U21 YES 577
FERNANDEZ Teresa NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 553 Sitra Harper TX N/A U18 YES 557
Harris Ruby OH A.L. Post 295 U18 YES 553 Smith Peyton-Riley TX N/A U21 YES 562
Koller Piper ND Buffalo Sharpshooters U15 YES 553 Smith Sabrina OH ALJGC U18 YES 560
Smith Madison PA Everett Rifle Team U18 YES 553 Smith Madison PA Everett Rifle Team U18 YES 553
Whiteman Elizabeth PA MDJRC U18 NO 553 Solis Princy NY Reading Rifle U18 NO 560
Baldwin Cherish AK Arctic Precision U18 YES 552 Somers Emmaleine OH Camp Perry U18 YES 562
Crosby Liv AK Borealis Bullseyes U18 YES 552 Sookhoo MacKenzie GA N/A U21 YES 548
Gamble Danica MT Yellowstone Rifle Club U18 YES 552 Soulé Lea TX Murray State Rifle Club U21 NO 589
Mackenzie Rogers KY N/A U15 YES 551 Sprague Gabriella PA N/A U21 NO 580
Mackenzie Rogers KY N/A U15 YES 551 Sralla Briley TX N/A U18 YES 570
McCoy Emma PA Palmyra U18 YES 551 Stann Catherine VA Acorns U18 YES 565
MCENTEE KATELYNN FL SW FL Marksmanship U18 YES 551 Stann Elizabeth VA Acorns U21 YES 551
Stann Elizabeth VA Acorns U21 YES 551 Stuart Meredith TX N/A U21 YES 576
Fink Hazel IN The X Count U21 YES 550 Sullivan Katlyn GA Nebraska Rifle U21 NO 587
JAMISON JOSEPHINE FL SW FL Marksmanship U18 YES 550 Sullivan Alivia NH Ferrybrook U21 YES 556
SAMSON NATALIE MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootU21 YES 550 Sundararaman Tara VA Acorns U18 YES 556
Sandhu Suhaavie CA Sutter High School Rifle U18 YES 550 Sutherlin Alison GA UNG U21 NO 568
DERRICK ELLA VA citadel U21 NO 549 Swick Ziva PA N/A U21 NO 572
Diaz Maryjane CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 549 SYLVIA CHIARA CO TWS U18 YES 561
D'Souza Eliana MD Arlington Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 549 TALARICO NAYA MT Gallatin Valley Sharp ShootU18 YES 571
FAST-CLARKE EMRIE FL citadel U21 NO 549 Talbott Hannah CT Cos Cob Revolver & Rifle CU18 YES 564
Gu Grace NJ Somerset Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 549 Tang Helena AZ Rio Salado Sportsman s 

Club U18 YES 571
Nickerson Madelyn AK Borealis Bullseyes U18 YES 549 Thomas Prisha CT Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 582
Porter Molly AK N/A U18 YES 549 Thompson Madison WA Sabertooth Shooting SquadU21 YES 555
Velten Emma IN N/A U18 YES 549 Todd Hannah MT University of Kentucky U21 NO 568
Wallis Jasmine NY Cos Cob Revolver & Rifle CU21 NO 549 Torrence Megan CO Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 564
Anastasia Mottern SC Wofford College Rifle U21 YES 548 Tweedell Darian VA VMI U21 YES 566
Harper Lillie Il River Vallely Sharpshooteres U15 YES 548 Valenta Carlee PA N/A U21 NO 579
Harper Lillie Il River Vallely Sharpshooteres U15 YES 548 Valenta Emily PA N/A U21 NO 568
Lusk Dylan CA Lincoln Rifle Club U18 YES 548 Velten Emma IN N/A U18 YES 549
Mickle Jolynn PA Everett JR Rifle Club U18 YES 548 Visconti Holly SC UAB U21 YES 581
Sookhoo MacKenzie GA N/A U21 YES 548 Wade Sienna VA Acorns U21 YES 563
Welter Natalie PA N/A U18 YES 548 Wagner Devin PA MDJRC U21 NO 570
Akins Ashlyn MD Damascus Air Rifle Club U15 YES 547 Wallis Jasmine NY Cos Cob Revolver & Rifle CU21 NO 549
Carr Josie MS Deep South Precision ShooU21 YES 547 Walrath Emme WI Georgia Southern U21 NO 591
Daniels Amelia MA Reading Rifle U15 YES 545 Walter Brianna GA UNG U21 NO 575
Borner Kendal CT Blue Trail Range Corp U15 YES 544 Wang Julia MA Reading Rifle U18 YES 555
Scholz Jessie CA Lincoln Rifle Club U15 YES 544 Watts Alexandria CA Individual U21 NO 577
Davis Morgan Il CIPS U15 YES 543 Wells Kennedy TX N/A U21 YES 581
Fey Bianca IN The X Count U15 YES 543 Wells Kameron TX N/A U21 YES 573
Shen Faraday CA Lincoln Rifle Club U15 YES 543 Welter Natalie PA N/A U18 YES 548
Clarke Madison RI Cumberland Beagle Club U18 YES 541 Wentland Piper IN UAB U21 NO 580
Parlin Vanessa ME Cumberland U18 YES 540 Whiteman Elizabeth PA MDJRC U18 NO 553
Rolli Isabelle WI River Valley SharpshootersU18 YES 539 Williams Kinzey PA Everett JRC U18 YES 577
Comer Kyalynn ID Kootenai Valley Rifle Club U18 YES 537 Woolley Jacqueline WA WCW Sharpshooters U18 YES 567
Meinen Olive MN Minnesota Centershots U15 YES 532 Xie Wuyue Virginia VMI U21 NO 561
Bailey Maggie AL SCSSA U18 YES 517 Yang Sophie CT Metacon Gun Club U18 NO 567
Bradford Aviana MI Detroit Sportsmen's CongreU18 YES 499 Yaniec Madeline AK Borealis Bullseyes U21 YES 554
Lockard Brook NC Belton Gun Club U18 YES 483 Young Sarah PA Palmyra Junior Rifle U18 YES 564



Automatic Invite Score: 577 U18 Cut Score: 559
U21 Cut Score: 559 U15 Cut Score: 559

U18 Cut Score: 559 Cut Score
559 U15 Cut Score: 527 548

Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score Last Name First Name State Club/Team Affiliation Invite Cat. Resident? Score
Josey Layton AZ Rio Salado Sportsman's Club U21 YES 421 Abzug Noah MD Seitzland U18 YES 577
Sommerfeld Curtis ID Sandpoint Rifle Club U18 YES 481 Abzug Zachary MD Seitzland U15 YES 559
Ashford Jared VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U18 YES 510 Adkins Sam PA University of Kentucky U21 NO 588
DeVries Chayse CT Metacon Gun Club U15 YES 513 AHNER Cohen NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 575
McCann Jake ND Bis/Man R&P Club U18 YES 524 Anavkar Yash NJ Lake Island Rifle Club U15 YES 563
Casini Giacomo IN The X Count U15 YES 527 Arestani Neil NJ Lake Island Rifle & Pistol Club U18 NO 548
SHARP CAYDEN MT Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters U15 YES 527 Arranza Arkin WA Paul Bunyan U18 YES 572
Boring Marshal PA Ontelaunee U15 YES 530 Ashburn Bronson CT Niantic Sportsman Club U18 NO 571
Chittenden Carver MI Grand Rapids Rifle and Pistol Club U21 YES 531 Ashford Jared VT Northfield Jr. Rifles U18 YES 510
Quiocho Jase CA Sutter High School Rifle Team U15 YES 532 Baliva Dominic NY N/A U18 YES 550
Masters Jaxon PA Ontelaunee U15 YES 534 Barth Tanner MN University of Memphis U21 NO 571
Solis Haiden NY Reading Rifle U15 NO 535 Bates Ethan MT UNG U21 NO 561
Stelter Mausten SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 537 Bolitho Silas Maine Capitol City Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 542
Halfmann Mason TX N/A U15 YES 541 Boring Marshal PA Ontelaunee U15 YES 530
Bolitho Silas Maine Capitol City Jr Rifle Club U18 YES 542 Brenner Zachary PA Ontelaunee Jr Rifle U21 YES 557
Lowery Grandon MS Starkville Gun Club U18 YES 546 Brown Wade VA Lafayette Gun Club U18 YES 555
Arestani Neil NJ Lake Island Rifle & Pistol Club U18 NO 548 Bull Nicholas MO Army Rifle U21 NO 568
Cavanaugh CadeCaden CO Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 548 Bushong Jack IN The X Count U21 YES 556
Fresquez Gilbert CA Sutter High School Rifle Team U18 YES 548 Casini Giacomo IN The X Count U15 YES 527
Johnson Parker AL SCSSA U18 YES 548 Cavanaugh CadeCaden CO Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 548
Ritchey Austin Pa Everett U18 YES 548 Chiesa Andrew NC Sir Walter Gun Club U18 YES 550
Guillet Reece CT VMI U21 NO 549 Chittenden Carver MI Grand Rapids Rifle and Pistol Club U21 YES 531
Head Kesler RI Newport Rifle Club U18 YES 549 Conklin Liam MD Queen Anne's County 4-H Marksmans  U18 YES 554
MONTOYA RYDER CO ARVADA RPC U15 YES 549 Daniels Jack MA Hudson NH U18 YES 581
Stanley Adler TX N/A U15 YES 549 Deal Ethan Sc Belton Gun Club U18 YES 571
Baliva Dominic NY N/A U18 YES 550 DeVries Chayse CT Metacon Gun Club U15 YES 513
Chiesa Andrew NC Sir Walter Gun Club U18 YES 550 Dixon Charles PA Ontelaunee Jr Rifle U15 YES 567
Miller Landon OH A.L. Post 295 U18 YES 550 Druley Nikodemus IN The X Count U18 YES 559
Stevens James MD Stemmers Run U21 YES 550 Everette Preston VA Navy U21 NO 570
Holton Elias WA Unaffiliated U21 YES 551 Fauvel Quinn NH Hudson Fish and Game Club U18 YES 556
Shim Remy GA ARC Rangers U21 YES 551 Fresquez Gilbert CA Sutter High School Rifle Team U18 YES 548
Miller Grant MD Queen Anne's County 4-H Marksmans  U21 YES 552 Golden John PA Everett U18 YES 568
Riffe Henry AK Borealis Bullseyes U21 YES 552 Guest Destin KY Army Rifle U21 NO 555
Sparra Henry GA Wofford College U21 YES 552 Guillet Reece CT VMI U21 NO 549
Odom Zach TX N/A U21 YES 553 Halfmann Mason TX N/A U15 YES 541
Purvis Zachary GA Ole Mill Rangers U21 YES 553 Hall Logan IN SIRPC Precision U18 YES 568
Conklin Liam MD Queen Anne's County 4-H Marksmans  U18 YES 554 Harwod Logan OK Sapulpa MCJROTC U18 YES 558
SVALDI GARRETT MT Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters U18 YES 554 Head Kesler RI Newport Rifle Club U18 YES 549
Brown Wade VA Lafayette Gun Club U18 YES 555 Hicks Wyatt GA UNG U21 NO 560
Guest Destin KY Army Rifle U21 NO 555 Hollenbeck Casey WI MRC Sportsman Club U21 YES 557
Jacob Manley TN U18 YES 555 Holton Elias WA Unaffiliated U21 YES 551
Lake Austin PA Oil city U18 YES 555 Hupf August MN Minnesota Centershots U18 YES 560
Bushong Jack IN The X Count U21 YES 556 Jacob Manley TN U18 YES 555
Fauvel Quinn NH Hudson Fish and Game Club U18 YES 556 Jenkiins Hunter PA MDJRC U18 NO 562
Mauriello Zachary GA VMI U21 NO 556 Jockers Corbin PA UNG U21 NO 576
Brenner Zachary PA Ontelaunee Jr Rifle U21 YES 557 Johnson Parker AL SCSSA U18 YES 548
Hollenbeck Casey WI MRC Sportsman Club U21 YES 557 Josey Layton AZ Rio Salado Sportsman's Club U21 YES 421
Harwod Logan OK Sapulpa MCJROTC U18 YES 558 Jungling Jackson PA TWS U18 YES 563
Abzug Zachary MD Seitzland U15 YES 559 Kauffman Nate PA Seitzland Sting U18 YES 574
Druley Nikodemus IN The X Count U18 YES 559 Kemp Kyle KY VMI U21 NO 563

Invites Sorted by Score Invites Sorted by Last Name

2025-2026 STATE JUNIOR OLYMPIC MATCH - INVITE LIST AS OF Feburary 23, 2026
MEN'S 3x20 SMALLBORE RIFLE

White = First Round Invite Pink = Second Round Invite

Red Score = Qualified as Non-Resident AthleteSecond Round Invites
U21 Cut Score:

Dark Blue = State Champion Light Blue = Automatic Invite

While we make every effort to ensure that all scores and invites are accounted for properly, if you see a mistake with your score, do not see your name on the invite list and believe it should be included, or have questions about 
the invites, please contact Ashley MacAllister at ashley.macallister@usashooting.org and I would be happy to help resolve the issue.

Congratulations to all of our 2026 Junior Olympic National Championship qualifiers!

Third 
Round 
Invite Green= Third Round Invite



Leap Harrison PA Everett Sportman's Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 559 Kimball Matthew LA The University of Akron U21 NO 587
Nickless Samuel VA Wofford U21 NO 559 Labine Kai VA Lafayette Gun Club U18 YES 567
Hicks Wyatt GA UNG U21 NO 560 Lagrazon Joseph MD Damascus Air Rifle Club U18 YES 560
Hupf August MN Minnesota Centershots U18 YES 560 Lake Griffin WV N/A U21 NO 592
Lagrazon Joseph MD Damascus Air Rifle Club U18 YES 560 Lake Austin PA Oil city U18 YES 555
Bates Ethan MT UNG U21 NO 561 Leap Harrison PA Everett Sportman's Junior Rifle Club U18 YES 559
Malave Ben PA Seitzland U18 YES 561 Lowery Grandon MS Starkville Gun Club U18 YES 546
Mounts Samual LA N/A U21 YES 561 Lyons Ian pa UNG U21 NO 573
Oliver Guthrie KY Wofford College U21 NO 561 Malave Ben PA Seitzland U18 YES 561
Jenkiins Hunter PA MDJRC U18 NO 562 Masters Jaxon PA Ontelaunee U15 YES 534
Preston Cameron GA N/A U18 YES 562 Mauriello Zachary GA VMI U21 NO 556
TUCKER James NM ZIA R&P U15 YES 562 McCann Jake ND Bis/Man R&P Club U18 YES 524
Anavkar Yash NJ Lake Island Rifle Club U15 YES 563 Metcalf Beck TN N/A U18 Yes 567
Jungling Jackson PA TWS U18 YES 563 Meyer III Charles NJ Somerset Junior Rifle Club U21 YES 584
Kemp Kyle KY VMI U21 NO 563 MICHALAK BRADEN MI citadel U21 NO 574
Van Sang OR Tri-County Gun Club U21 YES 566 Miller Grant MD Queen Anne's County 4-H Marksmans  U21 YES 552
Dixon Charles PA Ontelaunee Jr Rifle U15 YES 567 Miller Landon OH A.L. Post 295 U18 YES 550
Labine Kai VA Lafayette Gun Club U18 YES 567 MONTOYA RYDER CO ARVADA RPC U15 YES 549
Metcalf Beck TN N/A U18 Yes 567 Mounts Samual LA N/A U21 YES 561
Bull Nicholas MO Army Rifle U21 NO 568 Muller Grayson LA N/A U18 YES 574
Golden John PA Everett U18 YES 568 Myers Trey PA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 581
Hall Logan IN SIRPC Precision U18 YES 568 Nickless Samuel VA Wofford U21 NO 559
Pohlman Alexander VA VMI U21 YES 569 Odom Zach TX N/A U21 YES 553
Russell Jonathan Pa Oil City Junior Rifle Team U15 YES 569 Ogoreuc Jack WV N/A U18 NO 574
Everette Preston VA Navy U21 NO 570 Oliver Guthrie KY Wofford College U21 NO 561
Williams Evan VA N/A U21 YES 570 Peiser Braden TX University of Kentucky U21 NO 597
Ashburn Bronson CT Niantic Sportsman Club U18 NO 571 Perkowski Teagan OH University of Alaska Fairbanks U21 NO 583
Barth Tanner MN University of Memphis U21 NO 571 Pohlman Alexander VA VMI U21 YES 569
Deal Ethan Sc Belton Gun Club U18 YES 571 Preston Cameron GA N/A U18 YES 562
Wells Asa AR Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 571 Purvis Zachary GA Ole Mill Rangers U21 YES 553
Wright James GA N/A U21 YES 571 Quiocho Jase CA Sutter High School Rifle Team U15 YES 532
Arranza Arkin WA Paul Bunyan U18 YES 572 Riffe Henry AK Borealis Bullseyes U21 YES 552
Lyons Ian pa UNG U21 NO 573 Ritchey Austin Pa Everett U18 YES 548
Surya Nikhil OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 573 Russell Jonathan Pa Oil City Junior Rifle Team U15 YES 569
Kauffman Nate PA Seitzland Sting U18 YES 574 SANCHEZ LOGAN CO AM LEG POST 109 U18 YES 576
MICHALAK BRADEN MI citadel U21 NO 574 Schmidt Marshall NY Univeristy of Alaska Fairbanks U21 NO 587
Muller Grayson LA N/A U18 YES 574 SHARP CAYDEN MT Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters U15 YES 527
Ogoreuc Jack WV N/A U18 NO 574 Shim Remy GA ARC Rangers U21 YES 551
Waguespack Micah LA N/A U18 YES 574 Smith Everett WV MDJRC U21 YES 579
AHNER Cohen NM ZIA R&P U18 YES 575 Solis Haiden NY Reading Rifle U15 NO 535
Jockers Corbin PA UNG U21 NO 576 Sommerfeld Curtis ID Sandpoint Rifle Club U18 YES 481
SANCHEZ LOGAN CO AM LEG POST 109 U18 YES 576 Sparra Henry GA Wofford College U21 YES 552
Stauch Owen OH Fort Harmer JRC U18 YES 576 St Hilaire Jacob TX University of Kentucky U21 NO 577
Abzug Noah MD Seitzland U18 YES 577 Stanley Adler TX N/A U15 YES 549
St Hilaire Jacob TX University of Kentucky U21 NO 577 Stauch Owen OH Fort Harmer JRC U18 YES 576
Steen William TX Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 578 Steen William TX Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 578
wee ryan NC Navy U21 NO 578 Stelter Mausten SD Dakota Sharpshooters U18 YES 537
Smith Everett WV MDJRC U21 YES 579 Stevens James MD Stemmers Run U21 YES 550
SVINKY Brady TX Austin County 4H U18 NO 580 Surya Nikhil OR Tri-County Gun Club U15 YES 573
Daniels Jack MA Hudson NH U18 YES 581 SVALDI GARRETT MT Gallatin Valley Sharp Shooters U18 YES 554
Myers Trey PA Morehead State Univ U21 NO 581 SVINKY Brady TX Austin County 4H U18 NO 580
Perkowski Teagan OH University of Alaska Fairbanks U21 NO 583 TUCKER James NM ZIA R&P U15 YES 562
Meyer III Charles NJ Somerset Junior Rifle Club U21 YES 584 Van Sang OR Tri-County Gun Club U21 YES 566
Wisman Jacob WV N/A U21 NO 586 Waguespack Micah LA N/A U18 YES 574
Kimball Matthew LA The University of Akron U21 NO 587 Wee Tyler NC Navy U21 NO 590
Schmidt Marshall NY Univeristy of Alaska Fairbanks U21 NO 587 wee ryan NC Navy U21 NO 578
Adkins Sam PA University of Kentucky U21 NO 588 Wells Asa AR Not affiliated. NCAA Team U21 NO 571
Wee Tyler NC Navy U21 NO 590 Williams Evan VA N/A U21 YES 570
Lake Griffin WV N/A U21 NO 592 Wisman Jacob WV N/A U21 NO 586
Peiser Braden TX University of Kentucky U21 NO 597 Wright James GA N/A U21 YES 571
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